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The menu of Farmer's Table Bay Park from San Diego includes 160 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
menu cost about $12.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Farmer's Table
Bay Park:

Came here for restaurant week. Every dish was tasty; favorite was the crab cake. | dona(t have much of a
sweet tooth but both desserts were so good and not too sweet that | ate every bite! read more. In nice weather
you can even eat in the outdoor area, And into the accessible spaces also come customers with wheelchairs or

physiological disabilities. What User doesn't like about Farmer's Table Bay Park:
Went for Sunday brunch. Extremely chaotic environment, very noisy and cramped space. You can barely hear

the waiter when ordering. Was brought wrong Bloody Mary, which donadlt bother sending back or you wonadit
get it for another minutes. Highly recommend making a reservation. Took minutes once seated to order. Took
minutes once seated to receive drinks and to receive food. Have been on a weekday with much better exp...
read more. Should you wish to sample fine American courses like burgers or barbecue, then Farmer's Table Bay
Park in San Diego is the ideal place for you, Besides the yummy sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks
also make a good snack. Naturally, they also serve you with tasty pizza, baked straight from the oven in original
style, here they serve a appetizing brunch for breakfast.
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Farmer's Table Bay Park Yenu

fllcoholic Drinks
GRAPPA $8.0

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY
[ ]

Main courses

CRAB

Gnocchi

GNOCCHI $25.0

d la carte

HOUSE POTATOES $6.0

Starters & Salads

SHRIMP

Sauces

KETCHUP

Beef dishes

FILET MIGNON $40.0

Dessert

HOW DO YOU LIKE THEM APPLES $12.0

Spirits

SAMBUCA $8.0

South fddmerican Beef

NEW YORK STRIP

Pasta - Risotio

BUCATINI CARBONARA $24.0
Tageskarte - Donnersiag
LINGUINE $32.0
Bruschetia

PEAR RICOTTA $12.0
HOUSEMADE FRIES $6.0
Calzone

CALZONE $16.0
Happy Hour - Classic

Cocktails

BLOODY MARY

Digestivi - Digeatifs

LIMONCELLO $8.0

Beverages

FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE

Hot drinkis

HOT TEA $3.0

Egg Dishes

HOUSE-MADE MEATBALL HASH $14.0
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Sweels & Desserts

BREAD PUDDING

Breakfast Menu

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

Breakfast Combos

BREAKFAST BURRITO

Vegetable dishes

PROSCIUTTO ASPARAGUS

Soup & Salads
BURNT CARROT

Juju Cleanse
MEXICAN MOCHA
Signature Cockitails
PEACHY KEEN

Draft Beer

ROTATING PORTER

Second Course

NATURAL PORK CHOP

The Classics

CALI OMELET

Bottles & Cans

ROTATING CIDER

$9.0

$14.0

$15.0

$12.0

$4.5

$10.0

$9.0

$33.0

$15.0

$7.0

Shareables

DUCK WINGS $18.5
Omelets

CHILE RELLENO OMELET $16.0
3-Egg Omelets

VEGGIE OMELET $14.0

Non-flcoholic Beverages

BLACKBERRY BASIL LEMONADE $12.0

Share

CHEESE MEAT BOARD $26.0

{liernatives

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT PLATE  $10.0

Tried Street

FRIED SHRIMP CALAMARI $17.0
Brealfasts

ACAI BOWL $13.0
Hot Drink

HOT CHOCOLATE $3.0
Nicky D's Omelettes

FARMER'S $10.0
THE PETER RABBIT $15.0
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Zuppe e Tnsalate

BEET SALAD

Healthy Start

HOUSE MADE GRANOLA $10.0

Jars
MUSHROOM AND OLIVE CHUTNEY $11.0

Portwein - Tawny
RAMOS PINTO RESERVE $10.0

Trench Toast, Pancakes &
Waffies

STRAWBERRY BANANA NUTELLA
WAFFLE

Organic Coffee Drinks

ORGANIC COFFEE $3.0

$13.0

Sunrise Sides

SIDE AVOCADO $3.5
Additional Side Selections
ROASTED GARLIC BROCCOLINI $9.0

Dinners - Seafood

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO $15.0

Build Your Own Omelet

ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE $6.0

Tongys Shmackhouse

THAT'LL DO PIG $12.0
Special Skillets

CORNED BEEF SKILLET $14.0
Condimenis and Sauces
HUMMUS $12.0
PORTWEIN | Dessertwein
RAMOS PINTO TAWNY PORT $8.0

HOUSE SPECATTIES

BANANA FOSTER FRENCH TOAST $14.0

Hotcakes Eamp;amp; Trench
Toast

BRIOCHE FRENCH TOAST $11.0
Spikes
DIET $2.5

Small Plates Eamp;amp;
fippetizers

GRILLED ARTICHOKE $16.0
Side Saddle

GARDEN GREENS $9.0
Herbivorous Tapas

ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS $8.0
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Hot Plate Meals

PECAN CRUSTED CHICKEN

Burgers
TRUFFLE
RAGIN' CAJUN

Antipasti

BURRATA
GRILLED OCTOPUS

SHRIMP MAC AND CHEESE
CLAMS MUSSELS

Drinks
PANNA WATER
DRINKS

Soft drinks
COCA-COLA
LEMONADE

Entree

WOOD FIRE ROASTED CHICKEN
STUFFED SOLE

Non-alcoholic

CAFE MOTO COLD PRESS NITRO
COFFEE

THE LIVING TEA KOMBUCHA
ROTATING FLAVORS

$14.0

$18.0
$16.0

$16.5
$19.0

$15.0
$18.5

$6.0

$2.5
$2.5

$28.0
$30.0

$4.0

$5.0

Restaurant Category

AMERICAN
DESSERT

fippelizers
CRAB CAKE

ZUCCHINI BLOSSOMS
MARINATED SEARED TUNA

Starters

CRAB AND ARTICHOKE
BONE IN SHORT RIB
WILD SALMON

Cocklails
FT BARREL AGED MANHATTAN

FARMER'S CUP
WHAT IN BLUE BLAZES

Main Course
PORK BELLY

PAN SEARED
SEABASS

ARTICHOKE RAVIOLI

COLD PRESSED TANGERINE

COLD PRESSED GRAPEFRUIT
COLD PRESSED APPLE

Non alcoholic drinks
SPRITE
ICED TEA

$13.0

$18.0
$16.0
$36.0

$14.0
$35.0
$29.0

$10.0
$11.0
$12.0

$15.0
$33.0

$22.0

$2.5
$2.5
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SAN PELLEGRINO
KOMBUCHA

Pizza

FENNEL SAUSAGE
MARGHERITA

FOUR CHEESE PIZZA
SHORT RIB PIZZA

Sandwiches
EGG SANDWICH
SHAVED TURKEY
CAPRESE FOCACCIA
MORTADELLA

Coffee

CAPPUCCINO
ESPRESSO
CHAI LATTE
LATTE

Salads

GREEK QUINOA

BEET

ORGANIC BABY SPRING MIX
CAESAR SALAD

BABY KALE

Pasta

OXTAIL RAVIOLI
PISTACHIO CAVATELLI
PAPPARDELLE

$6.0
$6.0

$14.0
$12.0
$15.0
$17.0

$15.0
$15.0
$14.0
$18.0

$4.0

$4.5
$4.0

$12.0
$13.0
$12.0
$13.0
$12.0

$24.0
$26.0
$26.0

FETTUCCINE
RIGATONI

Dishes are prepared with
BACON

AVOCADO

SAUSAGE

TRAVEL

POTATOES

EGG

Side dishes
MAN CANDY BACON

k-’ TRUFFLE ARUGULA
PARMESAN POTATOES

SIDE MIXED ORGANIC
GREENS SALAD

SIDE TOMATO

GRATIN YELLOW CAULIFLOWER
PUREE

HOUSE FRIES

CREAMY GINGER MASHED
POTATOES

BURNT CARROTS
HOT SAUCE

These types of dishes are
being served

TURKEY

JAMBALAYA

BURGER

ROASTED CHICKEN

DESSERTS

SANDWICH

$27.0

$6.0
$12.0

$7.0

$7.0

$4.0
$1.5
$9.0
$6.0
$8.0

$8.0

$14.0
$15.0
$16.0
$14.0
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BREAD
LAMB
SALAD
PANINI

On Draft

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO

PREMIUM LAGER 5.1% ABV $7.0
MODELO ESPECIAL MEXICAN $6.0
BEER 4.4% ABV ’
MOTHER EARTH BREWING CO. $8.0
CALI CREAMIN' NITRO 5% ABV ’
CORONADO BREWING CO. $7.0
ORANGE AVE WIT 5.2% ABV ’
ST. ARCHER BREWING CO. $7.0
BLONDE ALE 4.8% ABV ’
ALESMITH BREWING CO. .394 PALE $7.0
ALE 6% ABV ’
BALLAST POINT BREWING CO. $10.0
SCULPIN IPA 7% ABV )
MIKE HESS BREWING GRAPEFRUIT $9.0
SOLIS IPA 7.5% ABV ’
PIZZA PORT BREWING CO. SHARK $8.0
BITE RED ALE 6.5% ABV ’
CIGAR CITY BREWING CO. $8.0

MADURO BROWN ALE 5.5% ABV
ROTATING BOOCHCRAFT 7% ABV  $6.0

ROTATING BEER SOUR TAPS $9.0
FARM-MADE RED SANGRIA $8.0

FARM-MADE WHITE SANGRIA

$8.0
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Farmer's Table Bay Park

3055 Clairemont DrCA 92117, Opening Hours:

San Diego, United States Monday 08:00-15:00 16:00-21:00
Tuesday 08:00-15:00 16:00-21:00
Wednesday 08:00-15:00 16:00-
21:00
Thursday 08:00-15:00 16:00-21:00 §
Friday 08:00-15:00 16:00-21:00 :
Saturday 08:00-15:00 16:00-21:00

Made with menulist.menu Sunday 08:00-15:00 16:00-21:00
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