



https://menulist.menu 3055 Clairemont DrCA 92117, San Diego, United States (+1)6193594485 - http://myfarmerstable.com/bay-park/







The menu of Farmer's Table Bay Park from San Diego includes **160** dishes. On average, <u>dishes or drinks on the menu</u> cost about \$12.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Farmer's Table Bay Park:

Came here for restaurant week. Every dish was tasty; favorite was the crab cake. I donâ(have much of a sweet tooth but both desserts were so good and not too sweet that I ate every bite! read more. In nice weather you can even eat in the outdoor area, And into the accessible spaces also come customers with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. What User doesn't like about Farmer's Table Bay Park:

Went for Sunday brunch. Extremely chaotic environment, very noisy and cramped space. You can barely hear the waiter when ordering. Was brought wrong Bloody Mary, which donâ@t bother sending back or you wonâ@t get it for another minutes. Highly recommend making a reservation. Took minutes once seated to order. Took minutes once seated to receive drinks and to receive food. Have been on a weekday with much better exp... read more. Should you wish to sample fine American courses like burgers or barbecue, then Farmer's Table Bay Park in San Diego is the ideal place for you, Besides the yummy sandwiches, healthy salads and other snacks also make a good snack. Naturally, they also serve you with tasty pizza, baked straight from the oven in original style, here they serve a appetizing brunch for breakfast.

Alcoholic Drinks		Pasta – Risotto	
GRAPPA	\$8.0	BUCATINI CARBONARA	\$24.0
Soups		Tageskarte – Donnerstag	Ī
SOUP OF THE DAY		LINGUINE	\$32.0
Main courses		Bruschetta	
CRAB		PEAR RICOTTA	\$12.0
Gnocchi		Appetizer	
GNOCCHI	\$25.0	HOUSEMADE FRIES	\$6.0
A la carte		Calzone	
HOUSE POTATOES	\$6.0	CALZONE	\$16.0
Starters & Salads		Happy Hour - Classic	
SHRIMP		Cocktails	
Sauces		BLOODY MARY	
KETCHUP		Digestivi - Digestifs	
Beef dishes		LIMONCELLO	\$8.0
FILET MIGNON	\$40.0	Beverages	
Dessert		FRESH SQUEEZED ORANGE JUICE	
HOW DO YOU LIKE THEM APPLES	\$12.0	Hot drinks	
Crimita		HOT TEA	\$3.0
Spirits		0 0 1	
SAMBUCA	\$8.0	Egg Dishes HOUSE-MADE MEATBALL HASH	\$14.0
Courth American Occi		HOUSE-WAVE WEATDALL HASH	φ14.U

NEW YORK STRIP

South American Beef



Sweets & Desserts		Shareables	
BREAD PUDDING		DUCK WINGS	\$18.5
Breakfast Menu		Omelets	
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES	\$9.0	CHILE RELLENO OMELET	\$16.0
Breakfast Combos		3-Egg Omelets	
BREAKFAST BURRITO	\$14.0	VEGGIE OMELET	\$14.0
Vegetable dishes		Non-Alcoholic Beverages	
PROSCIUTTO ASPARAGUS	\$15.0	BLACKBERRY BASIL LEMONADE	\$12.0
Soup & Salads		Share	
BURNT CARROT	\$12.0	CHEESE MEAT BOARD	\$26.0
Juju Cleanse		Alternatives	
MEXICAN MOCHA	\$4.5	SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT PLATE	\$10.0
Signature Cocktails		Fried Street	
PEACHY KEEN	\$10.0	FRIED SHRIMP CALAMARI	\$17.0
Draft Beer		Breakfasts	
ROTATING PORTER	\$9.0	ACAI BOWL	\$13.0
Second Course		Hot Drink	
NATURAL PORK CHOP	\$33.0	HOT CHOCOLATE	\$3.0
The Classics		Nicky D's Omelettes	
CALI OMELET	\$15.0	FARMER'S	\$10.0
Bottles & Cans		Bloody Marys	
ROTATING CIDER	\$7.0	THE PETER RABBIT	\$15.0

3		-	
		H.	
	1	-	-
	12410	W 22	

Zuppe e Insalate BEET SALAD		Tongys Shmackhouse THAT'LL DO PIG	\$12.0
Healthy Start HOUSE MADE GRANOLA	\$10.0	Special Skillets CORNED BEEF SKILLET	\$14.0
Jars MUSHROOM AND OLIVE CHUTNEY	\$11.0	Condiments and Sauces HUMMUS	\$12.0
Portwein - Tawny RAMOS PINTO RESERVE	\$10.0	PORTWEIN Dessertwein RAMOS PINTO TAWNY PORT	n \$8.0
French Toast, Pancakes & Waffles	,	HOUSE SPECALTIES BANANA FOSTER FRENCH TOAST	\$14.0
STRAWBERRY BANANA NUTELLA WAFFLE Organic Coffee Drinks	\$13.0	Hotcakes & amp;amp; Fre Toast	ench
ORGANIC COFFEE	\$3.0	Spikes	\$11.0
Surrise Sides SIDE AVOCADO	\$3.5	Small Plates & Camp; amp;	\$2.5
Additional Side Selection ROASTED GARLIC BROCCOLINI	\$9.0	Appetizers GRILLED ARTICHOKE	\$16.0
Dinners - Seafood SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO	\$15.0	Side Saddle GARDEN GREENS	\$9.0
Build Your Own Omelet ANDOUILLE SAUSAGE	\$6.0	Herbivorous Tapas	

ROASTED BRUSSEL SPROUTS

\$8.0

	100	
		-
No.		
		THE

Hot Plate Meals		Restaurant Category	
PECAN CRUSTED CHICKEN	\$14.0	AMERICAN	\$13.0
		DESSERT	
Burgers			
TRUFFLE	\$18.0	Appetizers	
RAGIN' CAJUN	\$16.0	CRAB CAKE	\$18.0
		ZUCCHINI BLOSSOMS	\$16.0
Antipasti		MARINATED SEARED TUNA	\$36.0
BURRATA	\$16.5		
GRILLED OCTOPUS	\$19.0	Starters	
		CRAB AND ARTICHOKE	\$14.0
Seafood		BONE IN SHORT RIB	\$35.0
SHRIMP MAC AND CHEESE	\$15.0	WILD SALMON	\$29.0
CLAMS MUSSELS	\$18.5		
		Cocktails	
Drinks		FT BARREL AGED MANHATTAN	\$10.0
PANNA WATER	\$6.0	FARMER'S CUP	\$11.0
DRINKS		WHAT IN BLUE BLAZES	\$12.0
0.0111		41 . 0	
Soft drinks		Main Course	
COCA-COLA	\$2.5	PORK BELLY	\$15.0
LEMONADE	\$2.5	PAN SEARED SEABASS	\$33.0
Entree		ARTICHOKE RAVIOLI	\$22.0
WOOD FIRE ROASTED CHICKEN	\$28.0	Gui oos	
STUFFED SOLE	\$30.0	Juices	
		COLD PRESSED TANGERINE	
Non-alcoholic		COLD PRESSED GRAPEFRUIT	
CAFÉ MOTO COLD PRESS NITRO COFFEE	\$4.0	COLD PRESSED APPLE	
THE LIVING TEA KOMBUCHA	\$5.0	Non alcoholic drinks	
ROTATING FLAVORS	Ψ3.0	SPRITE	\$2.5
		ICED TEA	\$2.5

Į.	
2	

SAN PELLEGRINO	\$6.0	FETTUCCINE		\$27.0
KOMBUCHA	\$6.0	RIGATONI		
•		0 1-1		
Pizza		Yusnes a	re prepared with	
FENNEL SAUSAGE	\$14.0	BACON		\$6.0
MARGHERITA	\$12.0	AVOCADO		\$12.0
FOUR CHEESE PIZZA	\$15.0	SAUSAGE		
SHORT RIB PIZZA	\$17.0	TRAVEL		
0 1 1 1		POTATOES		
Sandwiches		EGG		
EGG SANDWICH	\$15.0	00 7 70	_	
SHAVED TURKEY	\$15.0	Side dis	hes	
CAPRESE FOCACCIA	\$14.0		MAN CANDY BACON	\$7.0
MORTADELLA	\$18.0	And the second second	TRUFFLE ARUGULA PARMESAN POTATOES	\$7.0
Coffee			SIDE MIXED ORGANIC GREENS SALAD	\$4.0
CAPPUCCINO	\$4.0	SIDE TOMA	то	\$1.5
ESPRESSO			LOW CAULIFLOWER	\$9.0
CHAI LATTE	\$4.5	PUREE		
LATTE	\$4.0	HOUSE FRIES		\$6.0
0.1.1		CREAMY GI POTATOES	NGER MASHED	\$8.0
Salads		BURNT CAF	RROTS	\$8.0
GREEK QUINOA	\$12.0	HOT SAUCE		,
BEET	\$13.0			
ORGANIC BABY SPRING MIX	\$12.0	These tu	pes of dishes are	
CAESAR SALAD	\$13.0	being sei	•	
BABY KALE	\$12.0		TURKEY	¢140
				\$14.0
Pasta			JAMBALAYA	\$15.0
OXTAIL RAVIOLI	\$24.0		BURGER	\$16.0
PISTACHIO CAVATELLI	\$26.0			\$14.0
PAPPARDELLE	\$26.0	DESSERTS		
		SANDWICH		



BREAD FARM-MADE WHITE SANGRIA \$8.0

LAMB

SALAD

PANINI

On Draft

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO PREMIUM LAGER 5.1% ABV	\$7.0
MODELO ESPECIAL MEXICAN BEER 4.4% ABV	\$6.0
MOTHER EARTH BREWING CO. CALI CREAMIN' NITRO 5% ABV	\$8.0
CORONADO BREWING CO. ORANGE AVE WIT 5.2% ABV	\$7.0
ST. ARCHER BREWING CO. BLONDE ALE 4.8% ABV	\$7.0
ALESMITH BREWING CO394 PALE ALE 6% ABV	\$7.0
BALLAST POINT BREWING CO. SCULPIN IPA 7% ABV	\$10.0
MIKE HESS BREWING GRAPEFRUIT SOLIS IPA 7.5% ABV	\$9.0
PIZZA PORT BREWING CO. SHARK BITE RED ALE 6.5% ABV	\$8.0
CIGAR CITY BREWING CO. MADURO BROWN ALE 5.5% ABV	\$8.0
ROTATING BOOCHCRAFT 7% ABV	\$6.0
ROTATING BEER SOUR TAPS	\$9.0
FARM-MADE RED SANGRIA	\$8.0



Farmer's Table Bay Park

3055 Clairemont DrCA 92117, San Diego, United States

Opening Hours:

Monday 08:00-15:00 16:00-21:00 Tuesday 08:00-15:00 16:00-21:00 Wednesday 08:00-15:00 16:00-21:00

Thursday 08:00-15:00 16:00-21:00 Friday 08:00-15:00 16:00-21:00 Saturday 08:00-15:00 16:00-21:00 Sunday 08:00-15:00 16:00-21:00



Made with menulist.menu